Online Division 2

Name
Green , Robert
Layton, Meirion

Smith, Mark
Evans, Alf

O'Connor, Norman P

Tulett, Stephen
Salter, Ivor
Purser, Anthony
Green , Robert
Grocott-James, Al
Grice, Keith
Lovegrove, David
Charles

Jones, Andrew T

Price, Malcolm
Vernon, Richard
Parker, Colin A

Purser, Anthony
Maiden, Tom
Vernon, Richard

Baker, Elizabeth

Team

Shrewsbury B

Newport
(Shropshire) A

Shrewsbury B
Oswestry C
Shrewsbury C
Oswestry C
Shrewsbury B
Shrewsbury C
Shrewsbury C
Oswestry C
Oswestry C

Newport
(Shropshire) A

Newport
(Shropshire) A

Newport
(Shropshire) A

Shrewsbury C

Newport
(Shropshire) A

Shrewsbury B
Shrewsbury C
Shrewsbury B

Newport
(Shropshire) A

Performance Score Games

1833
1883

1897
1720
1683
1675
1680
1712
1476
1442
1001

1098

1101

1142
743
1169

993
0
959

877

1

—_

W NN O DN

o O O o o

1

—_

N W N~ BN WD

W o N

Including
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
75%
75%
75%
60%
50%
50%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
66.67%
75%
75%
75%
50%
50%
33.33%

0%

0%

20%
33.33%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%



