Online Division 2

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Green , Robert	Shrewsbury B	1833	1	1	100%	100%
Layton, Meirion	Newport (Shropshire) A	1883	1	1	100%	100%
Smith, Mark	Shrewsbury B	1897	2	2	100%	100%
Evans, Alf	Oswestry C	1720	6	6	100%	100%
O'Connor, Norman P	Shrewsbury C	1683	2	3	75%	66.67%
Tulett, Stephen	Oswestry C	1675	3	4	75%	75%
Salter, Ivor	Shrewsbury B	1680	1½	2	75%	75%
Purser, Anthony	Shrewsbury C	1712	3	4	60%	75%
Green , Robert	Shrewsbury C	1476	1/2	1	50%	50%
Grocott-James, Al	Oswestry C	1442	1	2	50%	50%
Grice, Keith	Oswestry C	1001	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Lovegrove, David Charles	Newport (Shropshire) A	1098	0	2	33.33%	0%
Jones, Andrew T	Newport (Shropshire) A	1101	0	2	33.33%	0%
Price, Malcolm	Newport (Shropshire) A	1142	1	5	33.33%	20%
Vernon, Richard	Shrewsbury C	743	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Parker, Colin A	Newport (Shropshire) A	1169	0	1	0%	0%
Purser, Anthony	Shrewsbury B	993	0	2	0%	0%
Maiden, Tom	Shrewsbury C	0	0	0	0%	0%
Vernon, Richard	Shrewsbury B	959	0	3	0%	0%
Baker, Elizabeth	Newport (Shropshire) A	877	0	1	0%	0%